Form 59

{See rules 115 (2)]

Pollution Under Control Certificate
Authorised By :

State Transport Department

Date 2771072023
Time 11:16:47 AM
Validity upto 26/10/2024

Certificate SL. No.
Registration No.

Date of Registration

Month & Year of Manufacturing
Valid Mobile Number

Emission Norms

Fuel

PUC Cade

GSETIN

Fees

Mil observation

TNO660G070008891

TN45B54525
20/May/2019
February-2019
FEEB62T

BHARAT STAGE IV
PETROL
TNOB60007

{GST to be paild extra as applicable)

No

Vehicle Photo with Registration plate
60 mm x 30 mm

Sr. No. Pollutant (as applicable)

1 2

Carbon Monoxide (CO)
Idling Emissions
Hydrocarbon, (THC/HC)

co
High idling RPM
emissions
Lambda

Smoke Density Light absorption coefficient

Units (as applicable)

3
percentage (%)
ppm
percentage (%)
RPM

1/metre

Emission limits

4
3.0
3000.0
0.0
2500 + 200

1£0.03

Measured Vaiue
{(upto 2 decimal
places)

5
1.56
2668.0
0.0
0.0

6.0

This PUC certificate is system generated through the national register of motor vehicles and does not require

any signature.

Note : 1. Vehicle owners to link their mobile numbers to registered vehicle by logging to hitps://puc.parivahan.gov.in

Authorised Signature with stamp of PUC operator
B80mm x 20 mm




