Form 59

[See rules 115 (2)]

Pollution Under Control Certificate

Authorised By:

State Transport Department

Date

27/10/2023

Time

11:10:47 AM

Validity upto

26/10/2024



Certificate SL. No.

TN06600070008891

Registration No.

TN49BS4925

Date of Registration

20/May/2019

Month & Year of Manufacturing

February-2019

Valid Mobile Number

*****5627

Emission Norms

BHARAT STAGE IV

Fuel

PETROL

PUC Code

GSTIN

Fees

TN0660007

MIL observation

(GST to be paid extra as applicable)

Vehicle Photo with Registration plate 60 mm x 30 mm



Sr. No.	Pollutant (as applicable)	Units (as applicable)	Emission limits	Measured Value (upto 2 decimal places)
1	2	3	4	5
Idling Emissions	Carbon Monoxide (CO)	percentage (%)	3.0	1.56
	Hydrocarbon, (THC/HC)	ppm	3000.0	2668.0
High idling emissions	СО	percentage (%)	0.0	0.0
	RPM	RPM	2500 ± 200	0.0
	Lambda	Generation demonstrati. Note the management of the second of the control of the second	1 ± 0.03	0.0
Smoke Density	Light absorption coefficient	1/metre		

This PUC certificate is system generated through the national register of motor vehicles and does not require any signature.

Note: 1. Vehicle owners to link their mobile numbers to registered vehicle by logging to https://puc.parivahan.gov.in

Authorised Signature with stamp of PUC operator 60mm x 20 mm

Guhan Auto Emission

Guhan Auto Centre

Guhan Auto Centre

Papanaiokenpalayam

Cell: 90420 77554

Cell: 90420 77554